



Q4 FY 2018-19



## Consolidated Revenues for Q4 2018-19

(` Crore)

Particulars	Q4 1819	Q4 1718	Gr%
India	754	693	9%
US	372	307	21%
Brazil	205	215	-4%
Germany	240	234	2%
Other	178	132	35%
Others (Incl contract Mfg.)	107	127	-16%
<b>Total</b>	<b>1,856</b>	<b>1,708</b>	<b>9%</b>



## Consolidated Revenues for FY 2018-19

(` Crore)

Particulars	YTD 1819	YTD 1718	Gr%
India	3,234	2,351	38%
US	1,589	1,100	45%
Brazil	689	709	-3%
Germany	1,009	860	17%
Other	680	522	30%
Others (Incl contract Mfg.)	472	408	16%
<b>Total</b>	<b>7,673</b>	<b>5,950</b>	<b>29%</b>

